
2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 1
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
Cittadella, Martedì 12/07/2011 ore 09:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 SALIU GABRIEL 1998 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:10.8
2 1 3 NARDI LUDOVICO 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:10.9
3 1 5 SCANTAMBURLO GABI 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:11.4
4 3 5 VIANELLO THOMAS 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:12.0
5 1 6 SPERANDIO CHRISTIAN 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:14.3
6 1 2 VIANELLO RICCARDO 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:16.9
7 4 6 BORTUZZO MANUEL MATEO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO 02:18.4
8 1 1 RIZZATO SAMUELE 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:18.6
9 2 4 SCALDAFERRO NICOLO' 1998 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 02:18.8

10 1 7 BUSATO GIORGIO 1998 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 02:19.1
11 1 8 SANTAROSA ENRICO 1998 CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL 02:19.4
12 2 1 ONGARO LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 02:20.1
13 3 6 BARDIN LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 02:20.3
13 2 5 CESCHIN GIOVANNI 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:20.3
15 2 3 MILANI NICOLA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 02:20.4
16 3 2 VANZETTO NICOLO' 1998 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 02:20.6
17 3 4 BOZZATO MATTEO 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:21.1
18 2 7 MARANGON ELIA 1998 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:21.6
19 3 8 FAVRETTI LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 02:22.4
20 2 8 TESTOLIN ANDREA 1998 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:23.2
21 4 5 MARCHIORI LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 02:23.4
22 2 2 GRECO VITTORIO 1999 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:23.8
23 2 6 DALL'ORA ROBERT 1999 A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO 02:23.9
24 3 7 ROBERTO NICOLA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:24.2
24 4 3 FOGLIA LUDOVICO 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:24.2
26 4 2 ZOCCARATO MARCO 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:24.8
27 3 1 BOSA ALESSANDRO 1998 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 02:26.0
28 3 3 GIANA GIORGIO 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:26.2
29 4 1 FONTANA LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 02:29.1
30 4 8 PALAZZO SASHA 1999 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:29.3
- 4 7 FOSCAN RICCARDO 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. ASS
- 4 4 DI STASO VINCENZO 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. ASS
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 2
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
Cittadella, Martedì 12/07/2011 ore 09:44
Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 SCARPA VIDAL ELISA 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:20.0
2 1 6 TOSATO GIULIA 1999 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:21.6
3 2 5 RIGONI MARTINA 1999 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:22.2
4 1 1 FARRONATO MORGAN 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 02:22.9
4 1 3 BOSCO JESSICA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 02:22.9
6 2 6 DONAUDI ARIANNA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 02:23.4
7 4 4 GROTTO VITTORIA 2000 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:23.6
8 2 1 MORETTO SILVIA 2000 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:24.6
9 1 5 ZANDONA' ANNA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:24.9

10 1 2 TRONCON MARTINA 1999 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:26.1
11 2 4 BIANCO VERDIANA 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:26.2
12 2 2 BRENDOLIN ENRICA 1999 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:26.4
13 1 7 GRASSO GIULIA 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:27.2
14 1 8 TIOZZO LARA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:28.0
15 3 5 FRANCONETTI MARTINA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 02:28.6
15 2 7 SCHIAVINATO ALESSIA CLAUDIA 2000 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 02:28.6
17 4 5 PANAJOTTI CAMILLA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 02:28.7
18 2 8 BONETTO ALESSANDRA 1999 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 02:29.8
19 3 1 ZARA BEATRICE 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:30.5
20 4 6 FERRARESSO AURORA 2000 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:31.3
20 5 4 ULIANA ALICE 1999 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 02:31.3
22 3 3 PELLANDA GIORGIA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 02:31.6
23 5 5 BUSO MARGAUX 1999 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:31.9
24 3 6 PIETRANGELO VIRGINIA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:32.0
25 3 7 NOVELLO KATIA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 02:32.2
26 3 8 SIGNORI SOFIA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 02:32.6
27 2 3 TOBALDINI NICOLE 1999 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:32.7
28 4 2 SCOCCO ELEONORA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 02:33.2
29 5 3 MASSIMO ALESSANDRA 1999 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:33.4
30 3 4 CUSINATO ILARIA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 02:33.6
31 4 3 SCARLASSARA FRANCESCA 2000 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:33.7
32 5 2 VESENTINI CLARA 2000 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:34.1
33 3 2 CALLEGARO LAURA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:35.6
34 5 6 DABALA' ALICE 2000 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:38.0
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 3
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Dorso Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
Cittadella, Martedì 12/07/2011 ore 10:02
Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 5 CARLI GABRIELE 1998 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:08.8
2 1 2 MARIOTTI GIOVANNI 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:09.8
3 1 1 RAIMONDI STEFANO 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:10.1
4 1 4 CROSATO GABRIELE 1998 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:10.2
5 3 2 PINTO MATTEO 1998 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:11.1
6 1 8 CECCON EFREM 1998 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:11.5
7 1 7 GUIDOLIN DAVIDE 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:12.8
8 2 4 PESCE ALBERTO 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:13.5
9 1 3 BARISON GIOVANNI 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:13.9
9 1 6 BOSCARO GIULIO 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:13.9

11 2 3 GALLO CARLO 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:14.1
11 2 6 CARRIROLO NICOLA 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:14.1
13 2 5 VIGOLO NICOLA 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:14.3
14 6 3 LAZZARINI DAVIDE 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:14.4
15 3 4 FAVRETTI LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:15.3
16 2 1 MARASCIULO PEDRO 1998 A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO 01:16.4
17 3 7 RUSSO MATTIA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 01:17.2
18 2 2 PAPA ALESSANDRO 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:17.3
19 3 5 ROBERTO NICOLA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:17.7
20 5 4 CASTEGINI LUCA 1998 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:17.8
21 2 7 SPEROTTO ALESSANDRO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 01:18.5
22 5 8 TOSO SIMONE 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:18.6
23 4 8 SANDRI JACOPO 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:18.7
24 3 6 IANNITELLI ANDREA 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:18.8
25 4 5 BASSAN JUAN JOSÈ 1999 SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD 01:19.0
26 3 3 GOBBO GIACOMO 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:19.1
27 5 6 MAGRO MATTEO 1999 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:19.2
28 5 2 CUOGO MARCO 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:19.6
29 4 4 FANTINATO JACOPO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 01:19.9
29 6 1 MORO STEFANO 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:19.9
31 5 5 PAURO ANDREA 1998 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:20.0
32 5 7 CAGNIN FRANCESCO 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:20.3
32 7 1 GASTALDELLO FRANCESCO ANGELO 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:20.3
34 2 8 MARCHETTO NICOLO' 1998 SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD 01:21.0
34 5 1 VISENTIN GIACOMO 1999 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:21.0
34 9 6 ALBERTINI RICCARDO 1998 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:21.0
37 6 4 MARCHIORI LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:21.5
37 5 3 SARTORE NICOLA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:21.5
39 3 1 PEDON LUCA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 01:22.2
40 4 3 LAZZARETTO MIRKO 1998 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:22.4
41 4 7 BELLO' MATTIA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:22.8
41 4 6 GNOATO FEDERICO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:22.8
43 6 5 MATERAZZINI MICHAEL 1998 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:23.0
44 7 3 GOTTARDO SAMUELE 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:23.1
45 7 5 ZULIAN MATTEO 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:23.4
46 4 2 FARESIN LUCA 1999 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:24.0
47 7 4 MARZARO ANDREA 1999 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:24.1
48 3 8 FOLTRAN LORENZO 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:24.5
49 4 1 MAZZA SIMONE 1999 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 01:25.0
50 7 7 CECCHIN EDOARDO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:25.5
51 8 4 COLLODET TOMMASO 1998 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:25.7
51 6 6 BABATO DAVIDE 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:25.7
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 4
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

51 6 7 CREMA LUCA 1998 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:25.7
54 7 8 GASPARINI ALESSIO 1998 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:26.5
55 8 2 MARCON PAOLO 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:27.8
56 6 2 PREVEDELLO FILIPPO 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:28.1
57 6 8 FANTIN DAVIDE 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:28.5
58 7 2 VETTORE FILIPPO 1999 2MILA s.s.d. a r.l. 01:28.7
59 7 6 SPIZZOTIN NICOLA 1998 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:30.2
59 8 3 CARRERA NICOLA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:30.2
61 8 5 TOWNSEND TOMMASO 1998 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:31.8
62 8 6 BOBBO RICCARDO 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:32.7
63 9 5 DE PRA' JAMES 1998 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:34.6
64 9 3 PELLIZZARI JACOPO 1998 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:36.8
65 9 4 SBRISSA EDOARDO 1999 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:37.7
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 5
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Dorso Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
Cittadella, Martedì 12/07/2011 ore 10:24
Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 SCARPA VIDAL ELISA 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:14.9
2 1 8 BROTTO ELEONORA 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:15.0
3 6 2 FONTANA ANNA 1999 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:17.7
4 1 3 VIOLA DESIREE' 2000 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:18.1
4 1 2 MORUZZI CARLOTTA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:18.1
6 1 7 ZARA BEATRICE 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:18.2
7 3 1 LUCI ARIANNA 1999 SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD 01:18.4
8 3 3 PERUZZETTO ELISABETTA 1999 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:18.5
9 2 4 CAGNATO KATIA 1999 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:18.6

10 2 8 ARTIOLI FIAMMETTA 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:18.7
11 4 6 MAZZER ERICA 1999 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 01:19.1
12 2 6 BIDOGGIA MARTINA 1999 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:19.4
12 3 5 PERROTTA GIORGIA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO 01:19.4
14 1 5 ANOE' CAMILLA 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:19.5
15 3 7 FRANCONETTI MARTINA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:19.6
16 2 2 DALL'ANTONIA GIORGIA 2000 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:19.7
17 2 5 CAMILLO ARIANNA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:20.3
18 1 6 CORAZZA ROBERTA 1999 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:20.4
18 4 2 BARO PAOLA YLENIA 1999 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 01:20.4
20 6 4 BATTISTELLA MARTINA 1999 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:20.9
21 2 3 BACCI CAMILLA 2000 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:21.0
22 1 1 PIETRANGELO VIRGINIA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:21.1
23 2 1 VISINTIN CHIARA 2000 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:21.9
24 3 6 BRAGGION CLAUDIA 1999 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:22.0
25 6 6 RUZZENENTE MIRIAM 1999 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:22.1
26 2 7 GNOATO PETRA ANASTASIA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 01:22.4
26 3 4 BROLLO VALENTINA 2000 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:22.4
28 3 8 FIORENTINO AURORA 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:22.7
29 5 4 MARRAFFA JESSICA 2000 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:22.9
30 6 5 MOLINAROLI ANNA 1999 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:23.3
31 3 2 BALDIN MARIA VITTORIA 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:24.5
32 5 1 ZANIN LETIZIA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO 01:24.6
33 4 7 MINEL SARA 2000 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 01:24.8
33 5 8 FABRIS ELENA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:24.8
35 4 3 RENIER GIULIA 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:24.9
36 4 4 BIZZARO FRANCESCA 1999 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:25.1
37 8 3 GIACOBBO GLORIA 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:25.4
38 6 8 TODARO GIORGIA 2000 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:25.6
39 8 4 CRESTANELLO IRENE 1999 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:26.5
40 4 8 MASSIMO MATILDE 2000 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:26.8
40 7 5 CAPPELLETTO GIULIA 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:26.8
42 5 7 GHIRARDI ILARIA 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:27.8
43 5 5 FERRARESSO AURORA 2000 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:28.3
44 6 3 ZAMATTIO ANNA 1999 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:28.6
44 7 6 GATTAGRISA CHIARA 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:28.6
46 8 5 NOSELLA AURORA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO 01:29.0
47 5 2 PREVEDELLO LUNA 2000 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:29.1
48 4 1 BEGHETTO LISA 2000 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:29.2
49 5 3 SALVALAIO SARA 2000 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:29.8
50 5 6 CRESTANI FRANCESCA 2000 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:30.0
51 6 7 GASPA ALICE 2000 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:30.8
52 7 2 TERLIZZI DILETTA 2000 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:33.8
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 6
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

52 7 3 RAMPAZZO MARTINA 2000 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:33.8
52 7 4 MERLO MARTA 1999 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:33.8
55 7 7 BENVENUTI GIULIA 2000 A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO 01:33.9
56 6 1 RAULE FRANCESCA 2000 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:34.0
57 8 6 BUSO ANNA 2000 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:37.0
58 8 2 VIOLATO GIULIA 1999 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:38.5
59 8 7 FORLIN ERICA 2000 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:42.5
- 7 1 RONCHIATO ANTHEA 1999 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. SQU
- 4 5 SARTORI BEATRICE 2000 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 7
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
Cittadella, Martedì 12/07/2011 ore 10:44
Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 5 MARIOTTI GIOVANNI 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:07.2
2 1 3 CARLI GABRIELE 1998 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:07.5
3 1 4 ROMANO MATTIA 1998 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:07.9
4 1 2 BRUGNERA EDOARDO 1998 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:08.2
5 4 7 SPERANDIO CHRISTIAN 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:08.9
6 1 1 MARANGON ELIA 1998 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:09.4
7 1 6 ZUCCHETTA FRANCESCO 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:10.3
8 2 4 STEFANUTTI RICCARDO 1998 A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO 01:10.4
9 1 7 FAGGIAN GIACOMO 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:10.5

10 3 8 PAURO ANDREA 1998 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:12.5
10 2 7 BORTUZZO MANUEL MATEO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO 01:12.5
10 3 1 RUSSO MATTIA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 01:12.5
13 1 8 MARCOLIN MATTIA 1998 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:13.0
14 3 3 BARATO RICCARDO 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:13.2
15 2 5 PENZO FRANCESCO 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:13.4
16 5 1 DALLA GASSA NICOLO' 1998 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:14.0
17 2 2 VIANELLO RICCARDO 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:14.2
17 4 6 PIRAN LORENZO 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:14.2
19 3 2 BUSO FEDERICO 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:14.5
20 2 3 BUSATO GIORGIO 1998 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:14.7
21 2 6 CESCHIN GIOVANNI 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:15.1
21 3 5 NOVENTA ANDREA 1998 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:15.1
23 3 7 ONGARO LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:15.6
24 3 4 PINTO MATTEO 1998 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:15.7
25 2 1 TRABACCHIN NICOLO' 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:16.0
26 5 3 ARCO NICOLA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:16.2
27 2 8 FORMENTON DAVIDE 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:16.8
28 7 4 VANZETTO NICOLO' 1998 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:17.0
29 6 1 DE BASTIANI NICOLAS 1998 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 01:17.1
30 4 1 GASPARINI FABIO 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:17.3
30 5 2 TOWNSEND TOMMASO 1998 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:17.3
32 5 6 TONEATTI EDOARDO 1998 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:17.9
33 4 3 FANTINATO CRISTIAN 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:18.0
34 6 7 ZONTA NICOLÒ 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 01:18.1
35 5 5 PERIN MARCO 1998 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:18.2
36 6 8 DI GIACOMO SIMONE 1998 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:18.6
37 7 1 SAMBO LORENZO 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:19.0
37 6 2 GOBBO DAVIDE 1999 A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:19.0
39 7 2 PAPA ALESSANDRO 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:19.5
39 4 8 MODENESE ALEX 1999 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:19.5
41 4 4 SPEROTTO ALESSANDRO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 01:19.6
42 4 2 DE POLI ALBERTO 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:19.7
43 6 5 GREGORATTI ILDEBRANDO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO 01:20.3
44 6 3 CECCON EFREM 1998 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:20.8
45 5 4 CROSATO GABRIELE 1998 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:20.9
45 5 8 MENTI FEDERICO 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:20.9
47 8 2 POLI NICOLO' 1999 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:21.0
48 7 6 GOTTARDO SAMUELE 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:21.1
48 6 6 GOBBETTI SAMUELE 1998 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:21.1
50 4 5 CAVALLARO ALBERTO 1998 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:21.5
51 5 7 DE LUCHI PIETRO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:22.2
52 7 3 VECCHIATO EDOARDO 1998 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:22.4
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 8
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

53 7 8 ANDREETTA GIANLUCA 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:22.7
54 8 4 PEGORIN LUCA 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:23.5
54 7 7 ZANOTTO PIERLUIGI 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:23.5
56 7 5 SIMIONI FEDERICO 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:24.3
57 3 6 MARIOTTO MANUEL 1998 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:25.2
58 8 6 VETTORETTI GIACOMO 1999 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:28.4
59 8 3 ZENAROLLA NICOLA 1999 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:28.7
60 8 7 CINO LEONARDO 1999 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:34.8
- 8 5 FELTRIN ANDREA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ASS
- 8 1 PEROZZO NICOLO' 1998 2MILA s.s.d. a r.l. ASS
- 6 4 TONIOLO TOMMASO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 9
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
Cittadella, Martedì 12/07/2011 ore 11:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 FONTANA ANNA 1999 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:11.3
2 1 3 ZANDONA' ANNA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:13.4
3 1 6 CAGNATO KATIA 1999 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:14.4
4 1 8 DIMA AURORA 1999 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:14.5
5 1 5 ANOE' CAMILLA 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:16.3
6 4 3 ANDREETTA ALESSIA 1999 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 01:16.9
7 1 2 BOSCO JESSICA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 01:17.7
8 5 4 RAMPON ARIANNA 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:17.9
8 2 7 CALLEGARO LAURA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:17.9

10 2 2 PELLANDA GIORGIA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:18.1
11 2 1 LUCI ARIANNA 1999 SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD 01:18.6
12 2 4 BALLARIN VALERIA 1999 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:18.7
13 1 7 PANAJOTTI CAMILLA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:18.9
14 3 3 ULIANA ALICE 1999 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 01:19.4
15 3 2 ZANCHIN ANGELICA 2000 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:19.5
16 2 6 CORDIALI MARGHERITA 1999 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:19.6
16 3 6 BATTISTELLA MARTINA 1999 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:19.6
18 3 8 MARIN PAOLA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:19.8
19 3 7 NOVELLO KATIA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:20.1
20 6 8 VOLPATO ALICE 1999 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:20.2
21 2 5 DE NEGRI ILARIA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:20.3
22 4 8 SIMONETTO ILARIA 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:20.5
23 1 1 POZZOBON FEDERICA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:21.1
24 2 3 TODARO GIORGIA 2000 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:21.2
25 3 5 DABALA' ALICE 2000 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:21.3
26 4 5 ZAPPIA ELISA 1999 SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD 01:21.4
27 5 1 ZANIN LETIZIA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO 01:22.0
28 4 2 CACCIN CLAUDIA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:22.5
29 4 1 COCCATO GAIA 1999 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:22.7
30 7 3 PINARELLO MARTINA 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:22.9
30 5 5 CONTARINI ILARIA 2000 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:22.9
32 3 4 MUNTEANU JULIANA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:23.0
32 3 1 VIVIAN GAIA 1999 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:23.0
34 6 7 PONTE NICOLE 1999 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:23.6
35 2 8 MASSIMO ALESSANDRA 1999 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:23.7
36 5 8 BOATO GIULIA 1999 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:23.8
36 5 7 SANTELLO EDDA 2000 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:23.8
38 8 4 DEI VECCHI FRANCESCA 1999 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:24.4
38 6 5 BENETTIN ANNA 1999 2MILA s.s.d. a r.l. 01:24.4
40 6 3 RUZZENENTE MIRIAM 1999 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:24.6
40 4 4 CAMILLO ARIANNA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:24.6
42 6 2 ZANETTI ELIANA 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:24.8
42 5 2 MARAGNO SARA 2000 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:24.8
44 5 3 REBELLATO AURORA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:25.0
45 7 4 ZORNIO ELENA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:25.3
46 4 7 FIORINI CHIARA 1999 SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD 01:25.7
47 7 2 BOBBO CHIARA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:25.8
48 6 6 GUADALUPI GIOVANNA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:26.0
49 4 6 BRENDOLIN ENRICA 1999 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:26.5
49 6 4 SCABBIA EMMA 2000 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:26.5
51 6 1 VISCOVICH MARGHERITA 2000 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:27.5
52 8 7 BONIFACIO GIULIA 1999 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:27.6
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 10
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

53 7 6 DAMETTO CONSUELO 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:28.8
53 8 2 CAPPELLETTO GIULIA 2000 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:28.8
55 7 7 BALDISSEROTTO ANNA 2000 A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE 01:29.7
56 7 5 DA RU' ANNA 2000 A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO 01:31.1
57 8 5 VICENTINI PRISCILLA 2000 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:32.5
58 8 3 BATTISTINI SILVIA 2000 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:35.0
59 8 6 TERLIZZI DILETTA 2000 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:36.5
- 5 6 BAU' ELENA 2000 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani ASS
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 11
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

400 Misti Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
Cittadella, Martedì 12/07/2011 ore 11:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 RAIMONDI STEFANO 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 05:11.1
2 2 7 VIANELLO THOMAS 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 05:13.0
3 1 5 PESCE ALBERTO 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 05:21.3
3 1 3 NARDI LUDOVICO 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 05:21.3
5 1 6 BRUGNERA EDOARDO 1998 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 05:21.6
6 1 8 ROMANO MATTIA 1998 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 05:30.4
7 2 6 SEGATO KEVIN JACOPO 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 05:34.9
8 2 3 ROSSI MATTEO 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 05:36.9
8 1 7 STEFANUTTI RICCARDO 1998 A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO 05:36.9

10 1 1 PENZO FRANCESCO 1999 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 05:38.6
11 2 1 LUCATO LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 05:40.8
12 2 4 FOGLIA LUDOVICO 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 05:40.9
13 1 2 MILANI NICOLA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD 05:48.9
14 2 8 BERTUOLA RICCARDO 1999 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 06:03.9
- 2 2 PALAZZO SASHA 1999 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI SQU
- 2 5 SCALDAFERRO NICOLO' 1998 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. SQU
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2a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Foglio n. 12
12/07/2011

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

800 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
Cittadella, Martedì 12/07/2011 ore 11:39
Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 SCARPA VIDAL ELISA 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 10:00.1
2 1 3 TOSATO GIULIA 1999 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 10:08.9
3 1 6 RIGONI MARTINA 1999 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 10:10.2
4 1 7 BIANCO VERDIANA 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 10:16.5
5 2 6 GROTTO VITTORIA 2000 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 10:16.6
6 1 1 GRASSO GIULIA 2000 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 10:23.1
7 2 4 BROTTO ELEONORA 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 10:23.7
8 1 8 TIOZZO LARA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 10:28.3
8 1 5 FARRONATO MORGAN 1999 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 10:28.3

10 3 4 DONAUDI ARIANNA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 10:31.2
11 1 2 TRONCON MARTINA 1999 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 10:33.2
12 2 5 MORETTO SILVIA 2000 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 10:36.4
13 2 2 DE NEGRI ILARIA 1999 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 10:37.8
13 2 3 BONETTO ALESSANDRA 1999 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 10:37.8
15 2 7 PERROTTA GIORGIA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO 10:40.4
16 3 5 VISINTIN CHIARA 2000 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 10:48.0
17 3 6 DIMA AURORA 1999 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 10:48.5
18 3 2 TOBALDINI NICOLE 1999 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 10:55.9
19 3 3 BUSO MARGAUX 1999 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 11:01.1
- 3 7 OLIANA MARICA 1999 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. SQU
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